
Stat 345 Spring 2019 Announcements:

Quiz 1: Tuesday 01/22/2019: chapter 2.1-2.4

Assignment 1: Due Tuesday 01/29/2019

Assignment 2: Due Tuesday 02/05/2019

Quiz 2: Tuesday 02/05/2019: chapter 2.5-2.8, chapters 3.1-3.2

Assignment 3: Due Tuesday 02/12/2019

Test 1: Thursday 02/21/2019: chapter 2 and chapter 3

Assignment 4: Due Thursday 02/28/2019

Assignment 5: 4.2-4.4 Due Thursday 03/07/2019

Quiz 3 (take home): Due Thursday 03/07/2019

Quiz 4: Thursday 03/21/2019, chapter 4.1-4.4

Assignment 6: 4.5-4.8 Due Tuesday 03/26/2019

Assignment 7: chapter 5, Due Tuesday 04/02/2019

Test 2: chapters 4, 5 and 6, Tuesday 04/09/2019

Assignment 8: chapter 6, Due Tuesday 04/09/2019

Assignment 9: chapter 7, Due Tuesday 04/16/2019

Assignment 10: chapter 8, Due Tuesday 04/23/2019

Assignment 11: chapter 9, Due Tuesday 04/30/2019

Test 3: chapters 7, 8 and 9, Thursday 05/02/2019
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